GOLDEXAEE—4—/{—7 108 OH 284

10A 9H %12[E Good Sunday Racers GOLDEXAFEE—42—/1—% 1.120 km
TOP20 2022/10/10 15:40 . .. . .
L—2 BtaRef 15:40:37 . .
Lap [¥] Laptime S1 S2 S3 SpdTr Lap [2#2] Laptime S1 S2 S3 SpdTr
(14) &K H&E&H GSX750Sex (18) /N& # 2 R1200SM
1 15:42:04.271 44,491 16.927 6.700 20.864 140.3 1 15:42:14.477 48.094 18.718 7.363 22.013 145.6
2 15:42:48.555 44.284 16.752 6.777 20.755 140.3 2 15:43:01.059 46.582 17.599 7.298 21.685 142.9
3 15:43:33.163 44.608 17.074 6.715 20.819 136.4 3 15:43:48.175 47.116 17.739 7.178 22.199 143.2
4 15:44:17.584 44.421 16.944 6.695 20.782 139.2 4 15:44:35.478 47.303 17.939 7.439 21.925 139.5
5 15:45:02.091 44.507 17.080 6.675 20.752 139.2 5 15:45:22.247 46.769 17.451 7.301 22.017 137.8
6 15:45:46.696 44,605 16.872 6.704 21.029 140.6 6 15:46:08.493 46.246 17.635 7.042 21.569 138.5
7 15:46:31.761 45.065 17.020 6.757 21.288 135.7 7 15:46:54.808 46.315 17.732 7.027 21.556 141.0
8 15:47:16.915 45.154 17.254 6.976 20.924 141.0 8 15:47:41.422 46.614 17.644 7.073 21.897 143.6
9 15:48:01.869 44,954 17.156 6.805 20.993 137.8 9 15:48:28.523 47.101 17.762 7.230 22.109 142.5
(76) #BEFISE XJR1300 (56) FHAIEH N—L—4EYFIIXR1200
1 15:42:07.098 46.108 17.440 7.181 21.487 149.6 1 15:42:13.180 47.170 18.301 7.133 21.736 133.7
2 15:42:52.828 45.730 17.136 7.173 21.421 152.5 2 15:43:00.090 46.910 17.868 7.145 21.897 133.3
3 15:43:38.982 46.154 17.650 7.087 21.417 150.8 3 15:43:47.382 47.292 17.759 7.215 22.318 132.7
4 15:44:24.478 45.496 17.058 6.995 21.443 149.2 4 15:44:36.017 48.635 18.742 7.276 22.617 130.4
5 15:45:10.201 45.723 17.378 7.094 21.251 151.7 5 15:45:23.725 47.708 18.067 7.214 22.427 131.7
6 15:45:57.037 46.836 17.755 7.301 21.780 148.8 6 15:46:12.061 48.336 18.254 7.327 22.755 131.7
7 15:46:43.998 46.961 17.904 7.476 21.581 144.4 7 15:46:59.357 47.296 18.005 7.072 22.219 134.0
8 15:47:31.326 47.328 18.299 7.424 21.605 129.2 8 15:47:47.366 48.009 18.076 7.478 22.455 134.7
9 15:48:18.328 47.002 17.703 7.373 21.926 154.3 9 15:48:33.400 46.034 17.713 7.031 21.290 136.4
(5) §4% #%E SVv650 (8) /NA%IXX Z1000R
1 15:42:08.267 45.891 17.671 6.990 21.230 138.1 1 15:42:12.926 48.012 17.774 7.427 22.811 142.9
2 15:42:54.315 46.048 17.561 7.055 21.432 140.6 2 15:42:59.627 46.701 17.728 7.164 21.809 141.4
3 15:43:39.316 45.001 17.108 6.899 20.994 142.5 3 15:43:47.204 47.577 17.705 7.395 22.477 138.5
4 15:44:24.646 45.330 17.296 6.972 21.062 141.4 4 15:44:34.837 47.633 17.787 7.572 22.274 138.5
5 15:45:10.742 46.096 17.762 7.141 21.193 138.8 5 15:45:23.133 48.296 17.900 7.316 23.080 137.8
6 15:45:57.504 46.762 17.485 7.377 21.900 141.0 6 15:46:10.989 47.856 18.087 7.400 22.369 136.0
7 15:46:44.333 46.829 17.917 7.437 21.475 136.0 7 15:46:59.116 48.127 18.361 7.412 22.354 139.9
8 15:47:31.677 47.344 18.547 7.235 21.562 136.7 8 15:47:47.733 48.617 18.118 7.564 22.935 141.0
9 15:48:18.700 47.023 17.720 7.400 21.903 136.4 9 15:48:36.398 48.665 18.860 7.365 22.440 129.5
(86) IEH % MT-07 (4) &K # DUCATI MHR mille
1 15:42:10.034 46.348 17.728 7.137 21.483 136.7 1 15:42:15.048 47.771 18.403 7.396 21.972 128.9
2 15:42:56.590 46.556 18.048 6.996 21.512 135.0 2 15:43:01.898 46.850 17.951 7.205 21.694 136.7
3 15:43:42.994 46.404 17.401 7.324 21.679 139.5 3 15:43:49.374 47.476 18.423 7.273 21.780 131.7
4 15:44:29.390 46.396 17.588 7.165 21.643 137.8 4 15:44:36.477 47.103 18.186 7.227 21.690 131.7
5 15:45:16.190 46.800 17.803 7.223 21.774 137.8 5 15:45:24.219 47.742 18.129 7.150 22.463 134.7
6 15:46:02.455 46.265 17.427 7.047 21.791 141.4 6 15:46:11.552 47.333 18.221 7.182 21.930 128.9
7 15:46:48.877 46.422 17.607 7.072 21.743 140.6 7 15:46:59.820 48.268 18.465 7.427 22.376 132.4
8 15:47:35.724 46.847 17.864 6.979 22.004 137.1 8 15:47:48.164 48.344 18.259 7.252 22.833 135.0
9 15:48:21.962 46.238 17.489 7.052 21.697 142.5 9 15:48:36.777 48.613 19.081 7.266 22.266 128.0
(87) BARMHA gpz900R (55) /Mg # VF400Fc
1 15:42:09.666 46.255 17.449 7.242 21.564 143.2 1 15:42:13.612 46.910 18.174 7.150 21.586 128.6
2 15:42:55.911 46.245 17.358 7.025 21.862 131.7 2 15:43:00.698 47.086 17.756 7.459 21.871 135.0
3 15:43:42.384 46.473 17.428 7.392 21.653 139.5 3 15:43:47.788 47.090 17.731 7.185 22.174 137.8
4 15:44:29.152 46.768 17.640 7.029 22.099 135.3 4 15:44:35.034 47.246 18.053 7.043 22.150 138.8
5 15:45:17.262 48.110 17.779 7.782 22.549 137.1 5 15:45:23.437 48.403 18.503 7.235 22.665 132.7
6 15:46:04.222 46.960 17.785 7.167 22.008 129.8 6 15:46:12.553 49.116 18.078 7.286 23.752 138.5
7 15:46:51.114 46.892 17.579 7.162 22.151 135.7 7 15:47:00.330 47.777 18.354 7.288 22.135 130.8
8 15:47:37.581 46.467 17.654 7.335 21.478 134.3 8 15:47:48.479 48.149 18.051 7.315 22.783 128.0
9 15:48:24.306 46.725 17.720 7.248 21.757 130.4 9 15:48:37.211 48.732 19.098 7.269 22.365 127.7
(30) FAAFNFE R1200R (41) #H+%¥— 71000]
1 15:42:12.449 47.056 17.742 7.332 21.982 152.1 1 15:42:17.491 48.764 18.516 8.090 22.158 127.1
2 15:42:58.611 46.162 17.262 7.043 21.857 148.4 2 15:43:05.823 48.332 18.460 7.518 22.354 137.8
3 15:43:44.522 45.911 17.132 7.099 21.680 143.2 3 15:43:53.336 47.513 17.876 7.758 21.879 137.4
4 15:44:30.658 46.136 17.311 7.100 21.725 144.8 4 15:44:40.413 47.077 18.008 7.453 21.616 135.7
5 15:45:17.912 47.254 17.332 7.244 22.678 144.4 5 15:45:28.060 47.647 17.913 7.457 22.277 134.3
6 15:46:04.731 46.819 17.340 7.492 21.987 146.3 6 15:46:15.827 47.767 18.233 7.458 22.076 137.4
7 15:46:51.631 46.900 17.356 7.140 22.404 142.1 7 15:47:02.848 47.021 17.901 7.364 21.756 138.8
8 15:47:38.152 46.521 17.442 7.215 21.864 146.3 8 15:47:50.392 47.544 17.657 7.602 22.285 139.5
9 15:48:24.704 46.552 17.429 7.263 21.860 142.5 9 15:48:38.187 47.795 17.908 7.513 22.374 135.3
OF Ea Orbits
FALDR—
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GOLDEXAHEE—5—/{—0 108 98 2&EYIH
108 9H %12[E Good Sunday Racers GOLDEXAFEE—4—/1—%5 1.120 km ._._.

TOP20 2022/10/10 15:40 . .--..
L—2 FAtaRFRE 15:40:37 . .

Lap [52] Laptime S1 S2 s3 SpdTr Lap Bzl Laptime s1 S2 S3 SpdTr

(20) £3 &4 KZ1000LTD

1 15:42:16.075 47.846 18.054 7.395 22.397 142.5
2 15:43:04.112 48.037 18.321 7.435 22.281 132.0
3 15:43:52.386 48.274 18.336 7.523 22.415 136.4
4 15:44:39.979 47.593 18.075 7.362 22.156 137.4
5 15:45:27.730 47.751 18.113 7.248 22.390 134.7
6 15:46:15.392 47.662 18.282 7.294 22.086 127.4
7 15:47:03.607 48.215 18.629 7.427 22.159 130.4
8 15:47:51.179 47.572 17.805 7.370 22.397 138.5
9 15:48:38.679 47.500 17.908 7.422 22.170 139.2

(23) gk £/ £77-1100

1 15:42:17.070 49.152 18.842 7.645 22.665 127.7
2 15:43:05.103 48.033 18.244 7.489 22.300 130.1
3 15:43:52.954 47.851 18.125 7.414 22.312 133.7
4 15:44:41.208 48.254 18.123 7.868 22.263 135.7
5 15:45:28.765 47.557 18.133 7.377 22.047 136.4
6 15:46:16.210 47.445 18.090 7.339 22.016 134.0
7 15:47:03.993 47.783 18.154 7.413 22.216 137.4
8 15:47:51.475 47.482 17.828 7.390 22.264 138.1
9 15:48:39.001 47.526 17.949 7.322 22.255 135.3

(97) A& B ZRX1200R

1 15:42:07.735 45.953 16.792 7.348 21.813 150.0
2 15:42:52.962 45.227 16.922 7.154 21.151 151.7
3 15:43:38.148 45.186 17.223 7.021 20.942 161.2
4 15:44:22.718 44.570 16.799 6.893 20.878 153.4
5 15:45:07.399 44.681 16.769 6.997 20.915 151.7
6 15:45:53.677 46.278 18.046 7.157 21.075 138.8
7 15:46:38.965 45.288 16.790 7.048 21.450 153.4

(29) ER42= KTM690Duke R

1 15:42:10.619 46.548 18.043 7.278 21.227 141.7
2 15:42:56.233 45.614 17.079 7.012 21.523 141.0
3 15:43:42.705 46.472 17.448 7.475 21.549 145.9
4 15:44:29.927 47.222 17.599 7.394 22.229 139.5
5 15:45:16.983 47.056 17.632 7.416 22.008 138.8

(38) #6K Z81 SRX600
1 15:42:07.982 45.935 17.680 7.013 21.242 133.7

EHRIF—7 Orbits
T4LDR—
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